DC Blocks
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
1
QDB-0.03-50000-2F2F
30KHz~50GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* Low VSWR * Instrumentation
* Laboratory Test
* Radar
Electrical
Frequency Range: 30KHz~50GHz
Insertion Loss: 1.5dB typ.
VSWR: 1.8 typ.
Voltage: 16V DC typ.
Power: 1W typ.
Impedance: 50Ω
Mechanical
Connectors: 2.4mm
Housing: Gold plated brass
Type: Inner
Outline Drawings
Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
QDB-0.03-50000-2F2F - 2.4mm female, 2.4mm female, Outline A
Customization is available upon request.